TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 12/10/2024
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

VOLTAGE
120V = 120 Volt
ORDERING GUIDE:
STANDARD FINISH
BK = Black
BZ = Bronze
PNA = Painted Natural Aluminum
WH = White
PREMIUM UPCHARGE FINISH
CC = Custom Color (Visit www.ralcolor.com)
		 — Provide RAL# or Make-to-Match Color Chip
OPTIONS
	 OTB	 =	 Open Top / Bottom (Indoor Only)
			   — Wall Mount or Pendant Aircraft Cable Only
26” Fixture
Pendant Aircraft Cable
(PEND-ACR)
Pendant Stem Mount
(PEND)
Wall Mount
(WM)
DIMENSIONS
10” Fixture
20” Fixture
16” Fixture
Series Size Mounting Lamping Voltage OptionsFinish
TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 12/10/2024
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
PENDANT CANOPY SWIVEL KIT
Pendant Mount Includes
Canopy Swivel Kit
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
Troy-E
Cylinder Family - Medium Base Sockets
Wall Mount / Ceiling Mount / Pendant Mount
Outdoor / Indoor Applications
LAMPING COMPATIBILITY
A19 PAR20 PAR30A19 Smart Bulb